Recessed
Access Covers
ACCESS COVERS & DRAINAGE SYSTEMSACCESS COVERS & DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
FACTA Class Table
GLW Wheel Loads
FACTA Class EN124 Class Gross Laden Ve Wheel Loads* Wheel Loads*
hide Weight (slow (slow moving) (slow moving)
moving) Pneumatic Solid

hide Weight (slow (slow moving) (slow moving) Pneumatic Tyres Solid Tyres
moving) Pneumatic Solid
AA
Internal and external pedestrian areas i.e. toilets,
a
changing rooms, footways and cycle tracks
A15 Stonne 1.5 tonne (1 SkN) N/A Very light industrial areas, where small trolley, and
private cars/vans can manoeuvre i.e. domestic
driveway,, trolley parks, underground car parks
Features
• Gas, smell, and waterproof
• The cover has a double high-grade EPDM seal and there is a T rubber seal on the side of
the frame to prevent dirt infiltration between frame and cover
Code Clear Opening Frame Width Height Recess Depth Total
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
DC60P300 210x210 300x300 60 45
DC60P400 310x310 400x400 60 45
DC60P450 360x360 450x450 60 45
DC60P500 410x410 500x500 60 45
DC60P600 510x510 600x600 60 45
DC60P700 610x610 700x700 60 45
DC60P800 710x710 800x800 60 45
DC60P900 810x810 900x900 60 45
DC60P1000 910x910 1000x1000 60 45
Recessed Access Covers
Aluminium Recessed Covers 40mm (27mm recess)
Locked

Facta Class EN124 Class Gross Laden Ve- Wheel Loads" Wheel Loads*
hide Weight (slow (slow moving) (slow moving) Pneumatic Tyres Solid Tyres
moving) Pneumatic Solid
AA Internal and external pedestrian areas i .e. toilets,
a
changing rooms, footways and cycle tracks
A15 5tonne 1.5 tonne (15kN) N/A Very light industrial areas, where small trolley, and
private cars/vans can manoeuvre i.e. domestic
driveway,, trnlley park,, underground car parks
Features
• Gas, smell, and waterproof
• The cover has a double high-grade EPDM seal and there is a T rubber seal on the side of
the frame to prevent dirt infiltration between frame and cover
Code Clear Opening Frame Width Height Recess Depth Total
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
DL40P300 210x210 300x300 40 27
DL40P400 310x310 400x400 40 27
DL40P500 410x410 500x500 40 27
DL40P600 510x510 600x600 40 27
DL40P700 610x610 700x700 40 27
DL40P800 710x710 800x800 40 27
DL40P900 810x810 900x900 40 27
DL40P1000 910x910 1000x1000 40 27
w
Recessed Access Covers
Aluminium Recessed Covers 100mm (71mm recess) Locked

plants, where pick-up B125 Up to 44 tonne 5.0 tonne (50kN) 0.75 tonne forecourts, commercial
trucks and small pallet
delivery/ parking areas
trucks operate
C
CJ
Up to 44 tonne Factories, industrial Industrial areas where
(250 but under special 6.5 tonne (65kN) 1.0 tonne plants, special axle pallet and small fork-
conditions loads, kerb s ide drainage lift trucks operate
Features
• Gas, smell, and waterproof
• The cover has a double high-grade EPDM seal and there is a T rubber seal on the side of
the frame to prevent dirt infiltration between frame and cover
Code Clear Opening Frame Width Height Recess Depth Total
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
DC100P300B125 300x300 390x390 100 71
DC100P450B125 450x450 540x540 100 71
DC100P600B125 600x600 690x690 100 71
DC100P300C250 300x300 390x390 100 71
DC100P450C250 450x450 540x540 100 71
DC100P600C250 600 x 600 690x690 100 71
 ___________________
          Alan Ramsay, Secretariat
Fabricated Access Covers Trade Association